Mobile Food

Application | Truck # (MFT)
Received (no data entry
Date required) Business Name Business Address Contact Name Contact E-mail
25 S. Quaker Lane,
1/13/2016 | MFT2016-00001 | Rockland's BBQ & Grilling Co Alexandria, VA 22314 Claudia Cruz claudia@rocklands.com
2381 S. Dove Street,
2/1/2016 | MFT2016-00002 | Popped Republic Alexandria, VA 22314 Richard Arslan info@poppedrepublic.com
25 S. Quaker Lane,
2/24//2016 | MFT2016-00003 | rOCKLAND's BBQ & Grilling Co | Alexandria, VA 22314 Claudia Cruz ClLaudia@rocklands.com
4504 LEES CORNER RD
4/22/2016 | MFT2016-00004 | RED HOOK LOBSTER POUND CHANTILLY,VA 20151 DOUG POVICH DOUG @REDHOOKLOBSTERDC.COM
3533 COLUMBIA PIKE,
4/27/2016 | MFT2016-00005 | DC SLICES LLC ARLINGTON, VA 22204 Eric Duensing dcslices@gmail.com
45977 Old Ox Rd,
5/23/2016 | MFT2016-00006 | Doug The Food Dude, Inc Sterling, VA, 20166 Doug Maheu dougthefooddude@gmail.com
16621 Dumfries Rd.
5/24/2016 | MFT2016-00007 | Mama Rosa Ice Dumfries, VA, 22025 Moises Rodriguez moises672@hotmail.com
1400 Independence
5/26/2016 | MFT2016-00008 | Goodies Frozen Custard Ave, SW Brandon Byrd inffo@mmmgoodies.com
5/26/2016 | MFT2016-00009 | NeutralGround Kitchen 300 Morse St, NE, Nnamdi Nwaneri info@neutralgroundkitchen.com
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5/26/2016 Capital Chicken & Waffles

938 E. Swanncreek Road
#719, Ft. Washington
MD 20744

Ernestine Barksdale

sharisse@capitalcw.com

5/26/2016 Loopys Corporation

13715 Smallwood Ct,
Chantilly, VA 20151

Teak Stin

TS@Loopyseatery.com

5/26/2016 Big Cheese Gourmet

4116 Wheeler Avenue,
Alexandria, VA 22304

Patrick Rathone

patrick@bigcheesetruck.com

7/20/2016 Borinquen Lunch Box

4114 Wheeler Avenue,
Alexandria, VA 22304

Enrique Velazquez

enrique.velazquez@borinquenlunchbox.com

ROOM FOR SOMETHING ELSE!

8/19/2016 LLC

8116 BOCK ROAD, FORT
WASHINGTON, MD
20744

DORTHY WHITE

ROOMFORSOMETHINGELSE@GMAIL.COM

4116 Wheeler Avenue,
Alexandria, VA 22304

Tadd Ruddell-Tabisola

tadd@bbgbusdc.com

8501 Richmond Hwy,
Alexandria, VA 22309

Kuntri Yonkwan

Tiptada@verizon.net

8/29/2016 BBQ BUS
8/31/2016 Thai Herb
8/31/2016 Thai Herb Il

8501 Richmond Hwy,
Alexandria, VA 22309

Kuntri Yonkwan

Tiptada@verizon.net
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